
A. J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR 
VENUE – OBG DEPARTMENTAL SPACE. AJIMS DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

P.G.TEACHING PROGRAM MONTH OF JUNE  2021 
Date:  

TIME: 3.00PM TO 4.00PM 
 

Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 

DATE DAY TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR 

01/06/2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Aadhishrre 
Dr.Jean 

 

Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Nishita 

02/06/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Nishita 

06/06/2021 Tuesday 
Teeatogenecity drugns in 

pregnancy 

Dr.Ritu 
Dr.Shruti 

Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Chaitra 

    

07.06.2021                                                                                                                   
Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Aishwarya Dr.Sathish Shetty 

Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

08/06/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Sudha 

Dr.Varsha 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Mangala 

09/06/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Mangala 

13/06/2021 Tuesday 
Enometriosis Dr.Aishwarya 

Dr.Sijy 
Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

14/06/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Nikita Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Disha 

15/06/2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Ritu 
Dr.Anushree 

Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Chaitra 

16/06/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Pramoda 

20/06/2021 Tuesday 
Induction of labour Dr.Nikita 

Dr.Shreesha 
Dr.Sathish Shetty 

Dr.Pramoda 

21/06/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Shahina Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Nishita 

22/06/2021 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr. Nikita 

Dr.Shreesha 
Dr.Vatsala Kamath 

Dr.Disha 

23/06/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Disha 

27/06/2021 Tuesday Amenorrhea Dr.Shahina 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Nishita 

28/06/2021 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Aadhishree Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Mangala 

29/06/2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Aishwarya 
Dr.Shruti 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Anitha 

30/06/2021 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Anitha 



A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 
Department Of OBG 

TUTORIAL TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS 
Saturday 8.00AM TO 9.00AM 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE TOPICS` DOCTORS 

05/06/2021 Instruments and specimens Dr.Nishita 

12/06/2021 Lactation Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

19/06/2021 Breech Presentation & management Dr.Sathish Shetty 

26/06/2021 Instrumental Delivery Dr.Amritha Bhandary 



 
 

 A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

SEMINAR TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS  
                                              Time:  2:00 to 4:00- Wednesday 

DATE   TOPIC  MODERATOR NAME  

02/06/2021 Abortion (Except MTP) 

Dr.Mangala 

AYSHA ZUHA 
 B CHIRAG SHETTY  
BHARATH P  
BHARATH U A 

         
09/06/2021                                                                                                                   

Cardiac Disease in 
Pregnancy 

Dr.Pramoda 

BHAVANI R NAYAK  
BHAVISH RAI M 
 BHOOMIKA M SASTRY  
BHOOMIKA SHETTY H 

16/06/2021 Rh negative pregnancy 

Dr.Anitha 

D VAMSI KRISHNA 
 DEVI PILAKKAL GANGADHARAN 
DHANYA KIRAN KALLE 
 DHARSHAK 

23/06/2021 HIV infection in Pregnancy 

Dr.Disha 

DISHA D RAJ  
DISHA JAGADISH SHETTY 
 FATHIMA ABDUL KHADER 
 GANARAJ T 

30/06/2021 
IUCD and Barrier 
Contraceptives Dr.Chaitra 

GAURI S  
GEHNA GANESH SHETTY  
GOPIKA S NAIR  
H YATHIRAJ SHETTY 

 
 

 


